FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT	OF CHANGES	IN BENEFICIAL	OWNERSHIP

OMB APPR	JAVC						
OMB Number:	3235-0287						
Estimated average burden							
hours per response:	0.5						

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

I. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Fisher Cynthia A				2. Issuer Name and BOSTON BE				S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner						
(Last) 186 PARK STR	(First)	(Midd	lle)	3. Date of Earliest Tr 06/09/2020	ansactio	on (Mo	onth/Day/Yea			Officer (give till below)		her (specify low)		
Street) NEWTON (City)	MA (State)	0245 (Zip)	58	4. If Amendment, Da	ite of Or	iginal	Filed (Month	/Day/Yea		6. Inc Line)		One Reporting	Person	
	Т	able I -	Non-Derivat	ive Securities A	cquir	ed, I	Disposed	of, or	Benefi	icial	ly Owned			
L. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transactio		2. Transaction	2A. Deemed Execution Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and				5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
Class A Commo	n		06/09/2020		S ⁽¹⁾		355	D	\$520.1	.2 ⁽²⁾	50,288	I	By Foundation managed by Reporting Person	
Class A Commo	on		06/09/2020		S ⁽¹⁾		185	D	\$521.2	.5 ⁽³⁾	50,103	I	By Foundation managed by Reporting Person	
Class A Commo	on		06/09/2020		S ⁽¹⁾		100	D	\$522.	.1	50,003	I	By Foundation managed by Reporting Person	
Class A Commo	on		06/09/2020		S ⁽¹⁾		160	D	\$525.0)6 ⁽⁴⁾	49,843	I	By Foundation managed by Reporting Person	
Class A Commo	on		06/09/2020		S ⁽¹⁾		474	D	\$ 527.7	75 ⁽⁵⁾	49,369	I	By Foundation managed by Reporting Person	
Class A Commo	on		06/09/2020		S ⁽¹⁾		99	D	\$528.	86	49,270	I	By Foundation managed by Reporting Person	
Class A Commo	n		06/09/2020		S ⁽¹⁾		726	D	\$530	0	48,544	I	By Foundation managed by Reporting Person	
			<u> </u>	1							<u> </u>	1	1	

1. Title of	Security (Ins	tr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea	ır) E	2A. Deemed Execution Da f any Month/Day/Y	te,		ansaction Disposed Of (Dode (Instr.				Benefici Owned Followin	es ally Ig	6. Ownersh Form: Dire (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
							Code	v	Am	ount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reporte Transac (Instr. 3	tion(s)			
Class A (Common		06/09/2020				S ⁽¹⁾			719	D	\$535	47,	825		I	By Foundatio managed by Reporting Person
Class A	Common												4	00	I	D	
Class A (Common												23,	486		I	By spouse as custodian for children under UGTMA
Class A (Common												3,6	556	:	I	Custodian for children under UGTMA
Class A (Common												2,5	532			As trustee in trust for children
Class A (Common												44,	248		I	By LLC managed by Reporting Person ⁽⁶⁾
Class A (Common												27,	27,437		By LI manag I by Repor	
		Tal	ole II - Derivati (e.g., pu		Securities calls, war									d			
Derivative Conversion Date Execut Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	e, Transaction of Code (Instr. 8) Secu (A) of Disposition of (D) of (D)		Numb rivativ curitie quired or spose (D) str. 3,	er 6. Execute (Mess		Exerci	isable and	d 7. 1 Am Sec Und Der Sec	Fitle and sount of curities derlying rivative curity (Instr. nd 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	ve ies ially ng ed ction(s)	10. Owners Form: Direct (I or Indire (I) (Instr.	Benefic Owners ct (Instr. 4	
							\dagger					Amount or Number					

Explanation of Responses:

1. The shares are held by a Foundation managed by the Reporting Person's Spouse. The Reporting Person serves on the Board of Directors of the Foundation, but expressly disclaims beneficial ownership

(D)

Date

Expiration

- 2. The price shown is the weighted average sale price for the transactions reported on this line. The range of sale prices for the 355 shares is from \$520.00 to \$520.09. The Filing Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price upon request of the SEC, the Registrant, or a shareholder of the Registrant.
- 3. The price shown is the weighted average sale price for the transactions reported on this line. The range of sale prices for the 185 shares is from \$521.06 to \$521.46. The Filing Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price upon request of the SEC, the Registrant, or a shareholder of the Registrant.
- 4. The price shown is the weighted average sale price for the transactions reported on this line. The range of sale prices for the 160 shares is from \$525.00 to \$525.17. The Filing Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price upon request of the SEC, the Registrant, or a shareholder of the Registrant.
- 5. The price shown is the weighted average sale price for the transactions reported on this line. The range of sale prices for the 474 shares is from \$527.20 to \$528.12. The Filing Person will provide full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price upon request of the SEC, the Registrant, or a shareholder of the Registrant.
- 6. The shares are held by an LLC managed by the Reporting Person and owned by Trusts established for the benefit of the Reporting Person's children and the Reporting Person's spouse's children. The Reporting Person is the Trustee or Co-Trustee for each Trust.
- 7. The shares are held by West Summit Grand LLC, a limited liability company managed by the Reporting Person. The Reporting Person expressly disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities except to the extent of her pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

Michael G. Andrews under POA for the benefit of Cynthia A. Fisher

06/10/2020

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Code

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.